Patchcords

SC o 2
Specifications
Insertion Loss Return Loss Insertion Loss Return Loss
PC = 0.5 25 dB =05 25 dB
SPC < 0.5 40 dB — —
UPC =0.5 | 50 dB = -
APC = 0.5 | 60 dB — —_

M Please ask us about custom specifications.

Ordering Information

P — m
Style — Type — Series — Cable Size — Cable Length
— SC: SC Simplex SM: Single Mode — PC — 3. 23.0mm
— FC: FC Simplex — GI: Multi Mode  —— SPC — 2. @2.0mm
ST. ST Simplex }‘ UPC —1: 20.9mm

— SCDF; SC Duplex F-type APC
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Specifications

~ Single Mode (SM) | Multi Mode (Gl)
| | Insertion Loss i an - o e Insertion Loss : : Return . e
PC =05 25 dB =05 | 25 dB
sPC =05 0dB = | =
uPC B =05 60 dB ” — —

Ordering Information

P — m
— Style ‘ Type . Series — CGable Size Cable Length
— LG: LC Simplex — SM: Single Mode — PC —— 2:@2.0mm
— MU: MU Simplex — GI: Multi Mode  |—SPC —1: @0.9mm
—— LGD: LC Duplex — UPC
— MUDH: MU Duplex H-type

— MUDF: MU Duplex F-type
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Specifications

Jie Mode 1 Mode

Insertion Return Insertion Return
Loss Loss Loss Loss

Flat = 0.75 26 dB =075 20 dB

Ordering Information

MTP— — m
_ Type __Series  _—— Cable Size ___Cable Length
I. — SM: Single Mode FL: Flat — 3:23.0mm
—— Gl: Multi Mode —2: ¢2.0mm

—1:20.9mm





